Lumeris Medicare Partners

Tennessee Provider Directory
Date Version: October 01, 2025

Provider Class
Participant Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Participant Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Participant Provider
Preferred Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Preferred Provider
Participant Provider
Preferred Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Preferred Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Preferred Provider
Participant Provider
Preferred Provider
Participant Provider
Preferred Provider
Participant Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider

Provider Legal Business Name

Aaron Metcalf
Alexandra Gain
Alice Greene
Amanda Malone
Amanda Schwartz
Amber Garretson
Amy Proffitt

Amy Sheffield
Andrew Becker
Angela Merrifield
April Ollis

April Painter
Ashley Seaton
Azadeh Khezri
Barnabas Hines
Basirat Sulaiman
Benjamin Emery
Benjamin Harris
Beth Mccurley
Brian Way
Brittany Venable
Bruce Winegar
Bryan Nerren
Caleb Smith

Carli Cooper
Christian Robinette
Christina Hutchins
Christopher Smith
Claes Svendsen
Clear Practice Pllc
Craig Matherne
Crystal Strauss
Crystal Weems
Daniel Glon
David Moulton
Diana Vizcayno
Dominic Leung
Donna Whitley
Elisa Slater

Eric Harman

Felix Fernandez

NPI Address

1164582862 444 Clinchfield St
1497474951 7777 Bonhomme Ave
1710903638 5600 N May Ave
1033537428 101 Professional Park Pvt Dr
1437794765 675 N Saint Clair St FI 19
1457812752 5600 N May Ave
1417958778 301 Med Tech Pkwy
1598156705 1921 Lee St
1700152980 101 Med Tech Parkway
1124025408 101 Med Tech Parkway
1811294341 101 Med Tech Parkway
1598015778 301 Med Tech Pkwy
1811491657 101 Med Tech Parkway
1417181868 301 Med Tech Pkwy
1114267119 101 Med Tech Parkway
1447851472 5841 S Maryland Ave
1780203851 301 Med Tech Pkwy
1093125080 7777 Bonhomme Ave
1336321066 301 Med Tech Pkwy
1538123476 101 Med Tech Parkway
1376913210 7777 Bonhomme Ave
1518420595 444 Clinchfield St
1629073861 301 Med Tech Pkwy
1568903110 101 Med Tech Pkwy
1861732968 444 Clinchfield St
1215425467 215 E Watauga Ave
1245235423 101 Med Tech Parkway
1629650056 301 Med Tech Pkwy
1801836572 1021 Coolidge Street
1386498319 13900 Riverport Drive
1215965710 301 Med Tech Pkwy
1629360854 3600 Park 42 Dr
1225517253 303 Med Tech Pkwy
1942602461 332 S Michigan Ave
1407851603 301 Med Tech Pkwy
1588193700 332 S Michigan Ave Ste 900
1144230335 332 S Michigan Ave
1851769418 7777 Bonhomme Ave
1861130569 2655 Warrenville Rd
1588676456 444 Clinchfield St
1629017397 1021 Coolidge Street

Apt or Suite
Suite 2700
Stel1800

Ste 310

Ste 310
Suite 280

Ste 100
Ste 100
Ste 100
Suite 120
Ste 100
Suite 240
Ste 100

Suite 240
Ste1800
Suite 240
Suite 100
Ste1800
Suite 2500
Suite 240
Suite 100
Ste 2800

Ste 100
Ste 240
Suite 2

Suite 240
Ste 3650
Suite 100
Ste900

Suite 240

Ste 900
Ste1800
Ste 500
Suite 2500
Suite 2

City
Kingsport
Clayton
Oklahoma City
Kingsport
Chicago
Oklahoma City
Johnson City
Evanston
Johnson City
Johnson City
Johnson City
Johnson City
Johnson City
Johnson City
Johnson City
Chicago
Johnson City
Clayton
Johnson City
Johnson City
Clayton
Kingsport
Johnson City
Johnson City
Kingsport
Johnson City
Johnson City
Johnson City
Greeneville

Maryland Heights

Johnson City
Sharonville
Johnson City
Chicago
Johnson City
Chicago
Chicago
Clayton
Downers Grove
Kingsport
Greeneville

State or Territory Zip Code

Tennessee
Missouri
Oklahoma
Tennessee
Illinois
Oklahoma
Tennessee
lllinois
Tennessee
Tennessee
Tennessee
Tennessee
Tennessee
Tennessee
Tennessee
Illinois
Tennessee
Missouri
Tennessee
Tennessee
Missouri
Tennessee
Tennessee
Tennessee
Tennessee
Tennessee
Tennessee
Tennessee
Tennessee
Missouri
Tennessee
Ohio
Tennessee
Illinois
Tennessee
Illinois
Illinois
Missouri
Illinois
Tennessee
Tennessee

37660
63105
73112
37663
60611
73112
37604
60202
37604
37604
37604
37604
37604
37604
37604
60637
37604
63105
37604
37604
63105
37660
37604
37604
37660
37601
37604
37604
37743
63043
37604
45241
37604
60604
37604
60604
60604
63105
60515
37660
37743



Participant Provider
Preferred Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Preferred Provider
Participant Provider
Preferred Provider
Participant Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Preferred Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Participant Provider
Preferred Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Preferred Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider

Frank Johnson
Gladys Larsen
Gretchen Bowling
Guy Robins

Jacalyn Gilbert-Green

James Dykes
James Hansen
Jason Chirichigno
Jeremy Elliott
Jessica Diekhoff
Jessie Feathers
Joanne Kirby

Joel Jones
Jonathan Dixon
Joseph Richardson
Junine Degraf
Katie Dcruz

Katie Prosser
Keith Cook

Kevin Misischia
Kevin Sweet
Kimberly Roller
Kiranpal Gill
Krastina Gadjev
Lauren Deichmann
Lee Colyar

Leslie Mcnew-Hall
Maria Dougherty
Mark Williams
Matthew Cary
Meghan Mullins
Melissa Theodore
Michael Pearson
Michael Snyder
Nathaniel Greene
Paul Bader
Rachel Monderer
Rebecca Alexander
Rebecca Anstee
Rebecca Jenkins
Rena Ali

Richard Rolen
Ronald Blackmore
Ryan Hunley
Samantha Varner
Sara Mullins
Sarah Knuettel

1780689562 215 E Watauga Ave
1174974661 332 S Michigan Ave
1831382449 101 Med Tech Parkway
1295799120 101 Med Tech Parkway
1801107545 215 E Watauga Ave
1336197805 301 Med Tech Pkwy
1275531212 301 Med Tech Pkwy
1659661239 3600 Park 42 Dr
1124043120 301 Med Tech Pkwy
1164662276 12855 N Forty Dr
1124649116 301 Med Tech Pkwy
1629061114 259 E Erie St
1194783472 404 Cascade Ln
1962430496 320 Steeles Rd
1386140135 142 Meade Ave
1609943661 332 S Michigan Ave
1124412168 332 S Michigan Ave
1366005605 1242 W Shipley Ferry Rd
1396740957 301 Med Tech Pkwy
1356391098 444 Clinchfield St
1629073846 301 Med Tech Pkwy

1457544868 1242 W Shipley Ferry Road

1053599852 7777 Bonhomme Ave

1295293306 2535 South Martin Luther King Drive

1629366695 12277 De Paul Dr
1386626166 303 Med Tech Pkwy
1811303563 390 Kane St
1598281842 301 Med Tech Pkwy
1033114988 301 Med Tech Pkwy
1306841440 301 Med Tech Pkwy
1215307459 101 Med Tech Parkway
1912294083 332 S Michigan Ave
1023067378 301 Med Tech Pkwy
1649519869 301 Med Tech Pkwy
1508420704 444 Clinchfield St
1407484900 101 Med Tech Pkwy
1568467728 301 Med Tech Pkwy
1962037051 4612 Hallandale Dr
1679119945 50 S B B King Blvd
1164059085 444 Clinchfield St
1679116966 830 W Diversey Pkwy
1538165451 301 Med Tech Pkwy
1770547606 101 Med Tech Parkway
1992233704 444 Clinchfield St
1770208647 100 E Main St
1861497323 301 Med Tech Parkway
1316428626 301 Med Tech Pkwy

Ste900
Ste 100
Ste 100

Ste 240
Suite 240
Ste 3650
Suite 240
Ste 280
Suite 280
Suite 2330

Ste900

Ste 240
Suite 2800
Suite 240

Stel1800

Suite 504
Suite 150

Ste 240
Suite 240
Ste 240
Ste 100
Ste 900
Suite 280
Ste 280
Suite 2700
Suite 100
Suite 280

50 S B B King Blvd
Suite 2500

Floor 2

Suite 240

Ste 100

Suite 2900

Suite 240
Ste 240

Johnson City
Chicago
Johnson City
Johnson City
Johnson City
Johnson City
Johnson City
Sharonville
Johnson City
Saint Louis
Johnson City
Chicago
Cave Springs
Bristol
Nickelsville
Chicago
Chicago
Kingsport
Johnson City
Kingsport
Johnson City
Kingsport
Clayton
Chicago
Bridgeton
Johnson City
Gate City
Johnson City
Johnson City
Johnson City
Johnson City
Chicago
Johnson City
Johnson City
Kingsport
Johnson City
Johnson City
Batavia
Memphis
Kingsport
Chicago
Johnson City
Johnson City
Kingsport
Columbus
Johnson City
Johnson City

Tennessee
Illinois
Tennessee
Tennessee
Tennessee
Tennessee
Tennessee
Ohio
Tennessee
Missouri
Tennessee
lllinois
Arkansas
Tennessee
Tennessee
Illinois
Illinois
Tennessee
Tennessee
Tennessee
Tennessee
Tennessee
Missouri
Illinois
Missouri
Tennessee
Tennessee
Tennessee
Tennessee
Tennessee
Tennessee
Illinois
Tennessee
Tennessee
Tennessee
Tennessee
Tennessee
Ohio
Tennessee
Tennessee
Illinois
Tennessee
Tennessee
Tennessee
Ohio
Tennessee
Tennessee

37601
60604
37604
37604
37601
37604
37604
45241
37604
63141
37604
60611
72718
37620
24271
60604
60604
37663
37604
37660
37604
37663
63105
60616
63044
37604
24251
37604
37604
37604
37604
60604
37604
37604
37660
37604
37604
45103
38103
37660
60614
37604
37604
37660
43215
37604
37604



Preferred Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Participant Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Participant Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Preferred Provider
Participant Provider
Preferred Provider
Participant Provider

Sarah Lazarski

Sean Watson

State Of Franklin Healthcare Associates, Pllc
Stephanie Manginelli
Tawniece Curry
Taylor Well

Teresa Landore

Tory Andrews

Traci Harris

Vincent Morgan
William Buselmeier
Yolanda Bradford
Zachary Sumpter

1699142711 1100 Lake St Ste LI62
1912325127 444 Clinchfield St
1063459410 2528 Wesley St
1225010010 303 Med Tech Pkwy
1194573824 7778 Bonhomme Ave
1528700325 7777 Bonhomme Ave
1508351735 390 Kane St
1619531340 332 S Michigan Ave
1336322007 332 S Michigan Ave
1235770942 400 W Pershing Blvd
1548608375 1242 W Shipley Ferry Road
1477151272 101 Madison St
1114380771 444 Clinchfield St

Suite 2800
Suite 2
Suite 150
Ste1800
Ste1800

Ste900

Ste900

101 Madison St
Suite 2700

Oak Park
Kingsport
Johnson City
Johnson City
Clayton
Clayton
Gate City
Chicago
Chicago
North Little Rock
Kingsport
Oak Park
Kingsport

Illinois
Tennessee
Tennessee
Tennessee
Missouri
Missouri
Virginia
Illinois
Illinois
Arkansas
Tennessee
lllinois
Tennessee

60301
37660
37601
37604
63105
63105
24251
60604
60604
72114
37663
60302
37660
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